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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

52 147 Total Team
25 46 16 PONCE Tonnie Rose

8 21 20 FAKI Zoi
8 144 Total Team
6 67 3 WONG Ma. Deanna

35 69 Total Team
15 25 16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
10 24 20 FAKI Zoi

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

47 119 Total Team
15 34 9 ABIL Judith

9 20 10 BASAS Toni Rose
16 119 Total Team
15 93 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
18 52 Total Team

8 15 9 ABIL Judith
8 20 15 PEREZ Maria Jose

Best Scorer 13 64 20 FAKI Zoi22 89 15 PEREZ Maria Jose

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 169 Total Team
13 50 20 FAKI Zoi

8 31 6 MANABAT Aleona Denise
4 41 Total Team
2 9 7 MADAYAG Madeleine
2 8 8 ORTIZ Maika Angela
2 56 Total Team
1 8 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
1 6 8 ORTIZ Maika Angela

13 Total Team
55 266 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 139 Total Team
19 61 15 PEREZ Maria Jose

7 34 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
9 78 Total Team
4 16 2 DORIA Roselyn
2 6 10 BASAS Toni Rose
6 74 Total Team
2 19 15 PEREZ Maria Jose
2 13 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

18 Total Team
75 291 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MOLDE Ma. Lina Isabel

3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella

4 MENDREZ Mary Anne

5 GENERAL Fatima BeaL

6 MANABAT Aleona Denise

7 MADAYAG Madeleine Yrene

8 ORTIZ Maika Angela

9 ALBA Marionne Angelique

10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

12 FERRER Jamenea

14 MALALUAN Lutgarda

15 TUBINO Honey Royse

16 PONCE Tonnie RoseL

20 FAKI Zoi
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
 
L L L

  

2
1

8
4
3

4

2
5

13

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
LOPEZ Jessie

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TRONCOSO Glaudine

2 DORIA Roselyn

3 DIONELA AngeliqueL

4 CASUGOD Geneveve

6 LALONGISIP Ma.Rochelle

7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

8 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn

9 ABIL JudithL

10 BASAS Toni Rose

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

12 SY Gyzelle

15 PEREZ Maria Jose

18 MENESES Marivic Velanie

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
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L L L
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 
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6

8

8
2

22
4
7

Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS Cesael
DE GUZMAN Rico

Referees: SANTOS Mark Anthony (NR) & CORPUZ VIncent Ryan (NR)

CHD
CMF 0

3 25
18

25
21

25
16

75
55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:38 0:28 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 2,2367/18/2024

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 19:26 End: 21:10 Total: 1:44
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-REINFORCED 2024
Preliminaries (POOL B)


